PROFILO

SEZIONE 8

PROGRESSIVA = 88.46m

STERRI =1.12 m?
RIPORTI = 5.27 m?

-25.00

TUBA

ZIONE SMA

ACQ

UE BIACHE

PROGRESSIVE TERRENO

-10.53

-4.58

0.23
0.00

+1.24

+3.59

PARZIALI TERRENO

5.95

4.35

.23

1.24

0

2.35

QUOTE TERRENO

- -27.26

- -24.80

- -21.61

- -21.52

- -18.87

PROGRESSIVE PROGETTO

-5.72

-2.00

-1.50

0.00 - -21.60

+1.50 4

+2.00

+2.44

PARZIALI PROGETTO

3.72

1.50

1.50

QUOTE PROGETTO

- -25.27

- -21.55

- -21.56

- -21.59

- -21.62

- -21.65

- -20.16

LTIMENTO




